
	
  18th Yangphel Open Archery Tournament 2014
PARO	
  League	
  Fixture

7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM

Druk	
  Lhayul	
  Const Jatsha	
  Construction Snow	
  Lion	
  In	
  Style Country	
  Travel Khadel	
  Zorig Dept.	
  of	
  Civil	
  
Aviation

Palden	
  Group	
  of	
  
Companies NIM	
  Archery

Palden	
  Group	
  of	
  
Companies G	
  O	
  B	
   Tag	
  Sing	
  Chung	
  Dug Gadhen	
  Charo Ananpanan Tenzin	
  H	
  S	
  School G	
  O	
  B	
   Mangala

Nangka	
  5 KTP	
  Construction Kinley	
  Group Drugyel	
  Wood	
  Work Jorden	
  United Charo	
  5 Druk	
  Shopping	
  
Complex UMA	
  by	
  COMO

7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM

Cunning	
  Stunts Country	
  Travel Druk	
  Lhayul	
  Const G	
  O	
  B	
   Terechen Paro	
  City Gadhen	
  Charo Drugyel	
  Wood	
  Work

BPC Khadel	
  Zorig Gadhen	
  Charo Ananpanan Mangala Dept.	
  of	
  Civil	
  Aviation Ananpanan Jorden	
  United

Rinpung	
  RSA Dept.	
  of	
  Civil	
  
Aviation Kinley	
  Group Regen	
  Lhamo BPC Cunning	
  Stunts Tenzin	
  H	
  S	
  School Charo	
  5

7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM

Druk	
  Lhayul	
  Const Nangka	
  5 Druk	
  Shopping	
  
Complex Snow	
  Lion	
  In	
  Style United	
  Sikkim Palden	
  Group	
  of	
  

Companies KTP	
  Construction Charo	
  5

Jatsha	
  Construction Terechen Tenzin	
  H	
  S	
  School UMA	
  by	
  COMO NIM	
  Archery Drugyel	
  Wood	
  Work Jorden	
  United United	
  Sikkim

Paro	
  City Tag	
  Sing	
  Chung	
  Dug BPC Rinpung	
  RSA Cunning	
  Stunts Regen	
  Lhamo UMA	
  by	
  COMO Rinpung	
  RSA

7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM

United	
  Sikkim Country	
  Travel Tag	
  Sing	
  Chung	
  Dug Nangka	
  5 Jatsha	
  Construction Bayul	
  Demadzong Paro	
  City

Terechen Wongchuk	
  Group Regen	
  Lhamo KTP	
  Construction Khadel	
  Zorig Mangala Druk	
  Shopping	
  
Complex

Snow	
  Lion	
  In	
  Style Kinley	
  Group Wongchuk	
  Group Bayul	
  Demadzong NIM	
  Archery Wongchuk	
  Group Bayul	
  Demadzong

Wednesday July 16 Thursday July 17

Wednesday July 23 Thursday July 24 Friday July 25 Saturday July 26
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Friday  July 11 Saturday July 12 Sunday July 13

Friday July 18
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Saturday July 19 Sunday July 20 Monday, July 21 Tuesday  July 22
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Tuesday July 15


